
Raw HTML
Use this content block to embed raw HTML and third party code, e.g. for a Google Map. 
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Editing the Block
Content

Field Purpose

HTML Paste your HTML into here

Settings

Embedding third party code is risky and may cause harm to your website

You may have to contact Iconography prior to using these blocks, as third party domains will
be blocked unless they have been whitelisted, e.g. for a Google Map
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Field Purpose

Block Width Choose from:
 

25%
33%
50%
66%
75%
100%
Full Width (set to always be the full width of the
user's device)

Visibility Set the block visibility from the list:
 

Default (both)
Desktop Only
Mobile Only
Hidden (none)

Advanced
Padding
Adding padding will insert space within the current block; this will adjust the position of content
within the block.

More information is available here. 

Margin
The margin will add additional space around the current block. 

More information is available here. 
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